Make: Tata
Type: Key Cabinets Boxes and
Drawers, Keycabinet
Per Pack: 1 Per Box:
The range of Tata products have been
accepted in the market place for many years.
They supply an extensive range of key
cabinets and their product is popular with
offices, schools, factories etc. The range of key
cabinets feature:
- Made of a sturdy steel construction with
neatly finished edges
- Available in a wide range of sizes
- Adjustable rows of hooks
- Supplied with large plastic numbered button tags to suit
- Smart appearance
- Hinged door
- Cam lockable to secure the cabinet
- Pre drilled installation holes
- Beige finish
Packaging: Boxed.
Products
Product Code Price Type Key capacity Measurements
K20 $155.14 N 20 Key capacity 330mm x 220mm x 62mm
K30 $189.49 N 30 Key capacity 500mm x 220mm x 62mm
K40 $210.56 N 40 Key capacity 390mm x 375mm x 62mm
K60 $252.65 N 60 Key capacity 500mm x 375mm x 62mm
K80 $320.87 N 80 Key capacity 390mm x 375mm x 62mm
K120 $527.08 N 120 Key capacity 500mm x 420mm x 110mm
K160 $578.62 N 160 Key capacity 500mm x 420mm x 110mm
K180 $687.85 N 180 Key capacity 500mm x 470mm x 162mm
K240 $801.35 N 240 Key capacity 500mm x 470mm x 162mm
K360 $1347.63 N 360 Key capacity 1100mm x 470mm x 162mm
K480 $1680.34 N 480 Key capacity 1100mm x 470mm x 162mm
K540 $2007.41 N 540 Key capacity 1700mm x 470mm x 162mm
K720 $2501.55 N 720 Key capacity 1700mm x 470mm x 162mm
A ABBOTT LOCKSMITHS
228 BRIGHTON AVE (CNR BEAMISH ST) CAMPSIE NSW 2194
Ph:(02) 97873133 Fax:(02) 97874057
Tata Key Cabinets
Spares
Product Code Price Type Description
K-10 $29.59 N Strip of 10 hooks
K-1A $17.01 N Unnumbered tags packet of 10
TAGS $1.96 S Spare tags assorted
TATABLANK $1.08 S KEY**USE HD1R KEY**
N: Normal Product
C: Contract product
D: Obsolete - some stock available
Z: Special order - Non-refundable
S: Special Order
A ABBOTT LOCKSMITHS
228 BRIGHTON AVE (CNR BEAMISH ST) CAMPSIE NSW 2194
Ph:(02) 97873133 Fax:(02) 97874057
Tata Key Cabinets